10-300_LINE_OD_Spec_Sheet 12/18 page 1 of 3
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide example: 300OA6R50MH120BRPF
Prefix
300
Model Mounting Length1, 2 Trims Lamp Voltage Finish Options
300 O  Open
Downlight
A1  Arm Mount
to Pole
(2" x 5" arm)
C  Ceiling
P2  Pendant
W  Wall
6
12
18
24
30
36
42
48
54
60
66
72
78
84
90
96
102
108
114
129
126
132
138
144
R  Reflector
B  Black Baffle
(Not Available
in Fluorescent)
Luminaires cannot be field
modified to change optics
or lamp types.
50MH4
70MH4
100MH4
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
P70MH3
P100MH3
26QF5
32TRF5
42TRF5
250PAR383
300R403
120
208
240
277
347
480
BRP Bronze Paint
BLP Black Paint
WP White Paint
NP  Natural
Aluminum
Paint
BGP  Beige Paint
VP  Verde Green
Paint